

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 424 OF 2018

The Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project...PETITIONER
Division, Wardha

V/S

Ramaji S/o Upashya Sahare (dead) Lrs.Respondent
Ambadas S/o Ramaji Sahare And Others

BHESHESHKUMAR N. JAIPURKAR
C.R. NAJBILE, S.C. NAJBILE/R-1 TO 5,

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 4th July, 2023

P.C. :

S.O two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)